

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Civil Appeal No.2845/2014

M.T. JOY (D) THR. LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COCHIN EXPORT PROCESSING ZONE & ANR.
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. V.S. Lakshmi,Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RStatement of case has not been filed by the counsel for
the parties within the period stipulated under the rules.Viewed thus, the matter shall be placed before the
Hon'ble Court under the rules.(K. ARUL)
Registrar