

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR AVANI PAL SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2845/2014

M.T. JOY (D) THR. LRS. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COCHIN EXPORT PROCESSING ZONE . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR RENEWAL OF FDR.)

Date : 13-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Ms. Nayantara Roy, Adv.

Mr. Abdulla Naseeh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

F.D.R. be renewed for a further period of one year on the same terms and conditions.

Avani Pal Singh  
Registrar