

ITEM NO.1
SECTION XI-A

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. AVANI PAL SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s).2845/2014

M.T. JOY (D) THR. LRS. . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COCHIN EXPORT PROCESSING ZONE . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL.)

Date : 22-03-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON HEARING THE COUNSEL THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE, THE
COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING
O R D E R

The Fixed Deposit, as indicated in the office report may be renewed for a period of one year.

(RB)

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar